Date

October

November

December

Girls’ Head Coach: Brock Singleton
Assistant Coach:

18
20
24
24
25

10
14
15
17
18
21
22

Opponent

Hickman County

Fulton City

Graves County — 6%
Community Christian Academy
Hickman County

Graves County
Graves County
Christian Fellowship School

Heath
Heath
Lone Oak
Lone Oak

Carlisle County

St. Mary
Mayfield

MEET THE BOMBERS
Christian Fellowship School
Community Christian Academy

St Mary

Mayfield

Graves County
Graves County
Carlisle County

Heath
Heath

Hannah Wrye

Ballard County Middle School
2022 Basketball Schedule

Teams Location
7B/8G/8B Home
8B Away
7G Home
8G/8B Home
7B/8G/8B Away
7G/8G Away
7B/8B Home
7G/8G/8B Away
7G/8G Home
7B/8B Away
7G/8G Away
7B/8B Home
7B/8G/8B Home
8G/8B Home
7B/8B/8G Home
Home
7G/8G/8B Home
8G/8B Away
8G/8B Away
7B/8B/8G Away
7G/8G Away
7B/8B Home
7G/8G/8B Away
7G/8G Away
7B/8B Home

Boys’ Head Coach: Kevin Self
Assistant Coach:

Cory Smith

5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5p.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6 p.m.

5p.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
S5p.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.



